Campionato Veneto Emilia Romagna CO - Sprint-Relay

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:45:08

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 13/06/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

BACCI Federico
BONATO Nicola
ALLOCCO Maurizio
PAONE Martina
SANTI Simona
CECCATO lvano
PIASERICO Luca
NANNI Francesco
VEZZANI Stefania
GALLI Catia

NANNI Luciano
AMADESI Claudio
NEGRI Sabrina
AZZALIN Sara
CAMPAGNER Paolo
ALZETTA Andrea
CONTE Ciro
CAVEGGION Sergio
PAVANELLO Mauro
VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
D'AMICO Dario
BORTOLIERO Renato
BORGO Daniel

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

NNNREPERNNRERRREREPRPR PR
NP O © 0o H ®W~NOO OO WNPR O

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 BABATO Fabiola Luciana
2 PAVAN Giulia

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 ASTOLFI Zeno

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 VIEL Tobia
2 VICARIOTTO Mattia

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Tempo
00:16:39
00:16:42
00:17:29
00:18:08
00:18:28
00:19:23
00:20:02
00:20:21
00:24:33
00:25:08
00:27:46
00:29:59
00:30:11
00:31:51
00:32:57
00:34:13
00:48:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:14:36
00:14:54
00:22:05
00:22:58
00:43:15

Tempo
00:24:37
00:26:51

Tempo
00:23:16

Tempo
00:11:51
00:12:04



3
4

RASTRELLI Matteo
BORGO Gabriele

Categoria: M16

Pos.

O OO0 01 oo B D OWWWDNDNNDNDPREPRPPRP

Nome
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
OGNIBENE Agata

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

BOMBARDELLI Ryan
VEDANA Giulia
BOSCHIERO Marco
NEGRI Francesco
MICHELIN Thomas
CAUSIN Giorgia
STIEVENAZZO Davide
PAVETTA Elisa
SONEGO Gabriele
COMARELLA Francesco
MURER Lucia
FAGGIAN Valentina
PATTARELLO Giulia
DALL'ANTONIA Arianna
FERRANTE Giulia

Categoria: M20

Pos.

A A DWW WDNMNDNDNDNPRP PP

Nome

AMADESI Fabio

DE NARDIS Caterina
FRASCAROLI Simone
VIALE Guglielmo
STANZANI Federico
DISSETTE Giulia
BEDIN Alessandro
MURER Fabio
GARUTI Martina

DE BIASI Lorenzo
DE GASPERI Simone
HAJLAQUI Tesnim

Categoria: M35

Pos.

N NN PP PP

Nome

MARTIGNAGO Davide
CALLIGOLA Alessandro
GALVAN Lisa

IACAZIO Maria Cristina
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GAZZETTO Davide

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:22:31
00:23:59

Tempo
00:13:57
00:17:12
00:15:04
00:16:51
00:17:19
00:17:47
00:17:22
00:19:23
00:19:55
00:22:06
00:24:32
00:20:30
00:22:56
00:24:35
00:27:49
00:29:56
00:30:47
00:29:14

Tempo
00:13:14
00:14:34
00:14:00
00:14:15
00:14:16
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:15:33
00:21:51
00:15:04
00:16:43
00:30:55

Tempo
00:12:12
00:13:35
00:16:55
00:17:11
00:14:04
00:14:31



© © © 0 00 00 N N ~NO OO 0o O D W WW

e o s e = = =~
N NDNPR BB P OO O

CAVARA Massimiliano
PETTENO Anna
FORNASIERO Riccardo
VIEL Guido
STRINGHER Luca
PASET Raffaela
FERRARA Claudio

DE NADAI Mauro
LEROSE Stefania
GABROWSKI Karol
BISOGNIN Damiano
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
PRETTO Pierantonio
ANEDDA Federica

DAL BELLO Alice
BERTO Andrea

CERA Michele
FERRANTE Daniele
DISSETTE Paolo
MANFRIN Fabiana
VISINTIN Giuliano
CAUSIN Omar
DONADON Monia
FERRANTE Salvatore
PIN Ercole

FERRANTE Maria Michela
ASTERO Elisa

ZOPPé Paolo
GOBBETTO Carla

Categoria: M50

Pos.

N o o g a0 a0 b B~ DO WWDNDNDMNDNPRERE PP

Nome

CRESPAN Luca

DAL SASSO Laura
GRECO Giovanni
SCALCHI Roberto
PIASERICO Paolo
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
VECELLIO Mauro
MACCA Andrea
FAVERO Elena

BORDIN Patrizia
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
MARIOTTO Morena
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
BOZZATO Loredana
SENO Salvatore
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
RUMOR Andrea
TOMELLERI Lucia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:14:40
00:17:31
00:14:10
00:15:15
00:15:04
00:18:14
00:15:23
00:15:06
00:18:39
00:15:43
00:15:44
00:19:46
00:15:57
00:16:29
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:18:09
00:16:04
00:17:07
00:18:35
00:21:59
00:18:12
00:20:10
00:23:10
00:19:24
00:23:34
00:31:23
00:33:52
00:43:02
00:31:52

Tempo
00:16:57
00:18:39
00:19:40
00:18:56
00:19:45
00:20:58
00:24:26
00:19:23
00:21:22
00:23:39
00:21:30
00:24:28
00:29:26
00:24:06
00:22:02
00:30:15
00:39:29
00:33:30



6 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:49:35
7 PARMEGGIANI Luigi IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:26:02
7 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:22:02
Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:28
1 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:43
1 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:01
2 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:17:09
2 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:08
2 ZEBELE Maria A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:18
3 PAPANDREA Liliana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:23
3 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:21
3 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:33
4 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:06
4 DAL BON Rebecca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:20:44
4 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:49
5 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:59
5 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:52
5 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:41
6 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:07
6 SALGO' Stefano IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:20:58
6 ANTONIOL Matteo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:03
7 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:20:34
7 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:23
7 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi 00:22:45
8 BLANCO PRIETO Olga IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:22:05
8 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:08
8 BOCCHI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:25:37
9 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:22:11
9 TURRA Rosita A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:31
9 TINELLI Melania A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:54
10 PINCOLINI Samanta ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:25:49
10 PRESTI Fabrizio IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:28:43
10 PEDRAZZANI Matteo ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:29:50
11 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:27:14
11 MONTEVERDI Marco ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:51:02
12 NANNI Gaia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:29:58
11 MURGIA Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:48
12 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:01
12 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:17:32

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BONATO Agata CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:32:25



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BONATO Giada CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:16:11
2 BO Mariagiulia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:00:00



