

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto Emilia Romagna CO - Sprint-Relay

Data: 13/06/2021

Data creazione: 2026/04/17 09:31:56

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BACCI Federico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:39
2	BONATO Nicola	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:16:42
3	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:17:29
4	PAONE Martina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:08
5	SANTI Simona	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:28
6	CECCATO Ivano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:19:23
7	PIASERICO Luca	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:20:02
8	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:20:21
9	VEZZANI Stefania	Orientamente A.S.D.	00:24:33
10	GALLI Catia	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:25:08
11	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:27:46
12	AMADESI Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:29:59
13	NEGRI Sabrina	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:11
14	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:51
15	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:57
16	ALZETTA Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:34:13
17	CONTE Ciro	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:48:59
23	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:00:00
24	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:00:00
18	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:14:36
19	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:54
20	D'AMICO Dario	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:22:05
21	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:22:58
22	BORGO Daniel	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:15

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BABATO Fabiola Luciana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:37
2	PAVAN Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:51

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ASTOLFI Zeno	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:23:16

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:11:51
2	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:12:04

3 RASTRELLI Matteo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:22:31
4 BORGO Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:23:59

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:57
1	OGNIBENE Agata	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:12
1	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:04
2	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:51
2	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:19
2	BOSCHIERO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:47
3	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:22
3	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:23
3	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:55
4	STIEVENAZZO Davide	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:06
4	PAVETTA Elisa	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:32
4	SONEGO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:30
5	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:56
5	MURER Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:35
5	FAGGIAN Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:49
6	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:56
6	DALL'ANTONIA Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:47
6	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:14

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:13:14
1	DE NARDIS Caterina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:34
1	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:00
2	VIALE Guglielmo	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:14:15
2	STANZANI Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:14:16
2	DISSETTE Giulia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:14:46
3	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:14:49
3	MURER Fabio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:33
3	GARUTI Martina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:51
4	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:04
4	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:43
4	HAJLAOUI Tesnim	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:55

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:12:12
1	CALLIGOLA Alessandro	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:35
1	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:16:55
2	IACAZIO Maria Cristina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:17:11
2	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:04
2	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:14:31

3	CAVARA Massimiliano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:14:40
3	PETTENÒ Anna	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:31
3	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:10
4	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:15
4	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:15:04
4	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:14
5	FERRARA Claudio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:15:23
5	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:06
5	LEROSE Stefania	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:18:39
6	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:43
6	BISOGNIN Damiano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:44
6	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:46
7	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:57
7	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:29
7	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:05
8	DAL BELLO Alice	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:06
8	BERTO Andrea	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:18:09
8	CERA Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:04
9	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:07
9	DISSETTE Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:18:35
9	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:59
10	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:12
10	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:10
10	DONADON Monia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:10
11	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:19:24
11	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:34
11	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:23
12	ASTERO Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:52
12	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:02
12	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:31:52

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:16:57
1	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:18:39
1	GRECO Giovanni	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:19:40
2	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:18:56
2	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:19:45
2	CHAMPALBERT Isabelle	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:20:58
3	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:24:26
3	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:19:23
3	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:22
4	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:39
4	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:30
4	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:28
5	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:29:26
5	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:24:06
5	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:22:02
6	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:30:15
6	RUMOR Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:29
7	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:30

6	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:35
7	PARMEGGIANI Luigi	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:26:02
7	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:02

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:28
1	ZAGONEL Viola	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:43
1	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:01
2	MIRZA Lucian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:17:09
2	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:08
2	ZEBELE Maria	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:18
3	PAPANDREA Liliana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:17:23
3	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:21
3	TAMARRI Emilio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:33
4	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:06
4	DAL BON Rebecca	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:44
4	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:49
5	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:59
5	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:52
5	DE VALLIER Edoardo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:21:41
6	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:07
6	SALGO' Stefano	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:20:58
6	ANTONIOLO Matteo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:03
7	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:34
7	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:23
7	BEN REJEB Alain	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:22:45
8	BLANCO PRIETO Olga	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:22:05
8	TONA Edoardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:08
8	BOCCHI Andrea	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:25:37
9	TALIGNANI Alice	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:22:11
9	TURRA Rosita	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:31
9	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:54
10	PINCOLINI Samanta	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:25:49
10	PRESTI Fabrizio	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:28:43
10	PEDRAZZANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:29:50
11	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:14
11	MONTEVERDI Marco	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:51:02
12	NANNI Gaia	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:29:58
11	MURGIA Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:16:48
12	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:01
12	GRECI Cristian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:17:32

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BONATO Agata	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:32:25

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BONATO Giada	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:16:11
2	BO Mariagiulia	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:00:00